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We all know the famous quip from The Devil Wears 
Prada in which Meryl Streep so disdainfully delivers 
the line: “Florals… for spring? Groundbreaking.” But 
now imagine 3D, maximalist embellishment and non-
traditional color palettes. Think futuristic flora and fauna 
interpreted through a combination of crystals, beading, 
casting and acrylics. And over-the-top doesn’t preclude 
high-end elegance. With the introduction of a new 
coloring technique and the continuous development 
of new cuts, fine jewelry stones are becoming more 
and more versatile and able to meet the trends. One-
of-a-kind pieces call for exceptional materials, and this 
season is all about originality.

JEWELRY STONES



New PCT Color

Vanilla Silk
Vanilla Silk is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent Color 
Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is suitable 
for lost-wax casting.

Golden Amber is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent 
Color Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is 
suitable for lost-wax casting.

New PCT Color

Golden Amber
Our 57-facet Cushion Cut comes in five sizes: 2x2, 3x3, 4x4, 5x5 and 
6x6  mm in various colors of cubic zirconia and nanogems.

New Fancy Cut

Cushion Cut

Amaretto is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent Color 
Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is suitable 
for lost-wax casting. 

New PCT Color

Amaretto
Our five-facet Pyramid Cut comes in five sizes:  1.50, 2.00, 3.00, 4.00 
and 5.00 in various colors of cubic zirconia, nanogems and synthetic 
aventurine.

New Flatback Cut

Pyramid Cut

RED REDEFINED
COLLECTION
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CUTS COLORS & COATINGS – CUBIC ZIRCONIA



LEGEND:

	 Standard	assortment	

	 Item	available	on	request,	for	more	details	
contact	Preciosa	Sales	Office
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Pyramid Cut

White Black Peridot Olive Gold Champagne Brown Rhodolite Pink Orange Amethyst Purple Lavender

Size

mm

1.50

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

NEW FLATBACK CUT – CUBIC ZIRCONIA

Vanilla Silk Golden 
Amber Amaretto

Size

mm

0.80

1.00

1.10

1.20

1.25

1.30

1.40

Vanilla Silk Golden 
Amber Amaretto

Size

mm

1.50

1.60

1.70

1.75

1.80

1.90

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

Round Diamond Cut Round Brilliant Cut

NEW PCT COLOR – CUBIC ZIRCONIA NEW PCT COLOR – CUBIC ZIRCONIA

Cushion Cut

White Black Peridot Olive Gold Champagne Brown Rhodolite Pink Orange Amethyst Purple Lavender

Size

mm

2.00	×	2.00

3.00	×	3.00

4.00	×	4.00

5.00	×	5.00

6.00	×	6.00

NEW FANCY CUT – CUBIC ZIRCONIA

Pyramid Cut

Blue Gold Black

Size

mm

1.50

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

NEW FLATBACK CUT – SYNTHETIC AVENTURINE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



LEGEND:

	 Standard	assortment	

	 Item	available	on	request,	for	more	details	
contact	Preciosa	Sales	Office
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Cushion Cut

Midnight Sky Blue 
Topaz

Royal Blue 
Topaz

London Blue 
Topaz

Swiss Blue 
Topaz

Sapphire Dark Afghan  
Tourmaline

Emerald Peridot Citrine Dark Red 
Spinel

Garnet 
Pyrope

Morganite Amethyst Dark Violet 
Tanzanite

Dark Blue 
Tanzanite

Black Opaque 
Turquoise

Opaque Ivory White Opal Honey Opal Light Peony 
Opal

Lavender 
Jade Opal

Powder Blue 
Opal

Size

mm

2.00	×	2.00

3.00	×	3.00

4.00	×	4.00

5.00	×	5.00

6.00	×	6.00

NEW FANCY CUT – NANOGEMS

Pyramid Cut

Midnight Sky Blue 
Topaz

Royal Blue 
Topaz

London Blue 
Topaz

Swiss Blue 
Topaz

Sapphire Dark Afghan  
Tourmaline

Emerald Peridot Citrine Dark Red 
Spinel

Garnet 
Pyrope

Morganite Amethyst Dark Violet 
Tanzanite

Dark Blue 
Tanzanite

Black Opaque 
Turquoise

Opaque Ivory White Opal Honey Opal Light Peony 
Opal

Lavender 
Jade Opal

Powder Blue 
Opal

Size

mm

1.50

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

NEW FLATBACK CUT – NANOGEMS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



*  Except Nanogems colors: Opaque Ivory, Blue London Topaz, Morganite, Peridot, Black

ASTM F2923
 Standard Specification for Consumer Product Safety for Children’s 
Jewelry

ASTM F963
 Standard Consumer Safety Specification for Toy Safety

CPSC 16 CFR 1303
 Lead in a Surface Coating

CPSIA* 
Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act

SAFETY OF TOYS 
 Heavy metal migration limits according to Directive 2009/48/EC

OEKO-TEX STANDARD 100 
Product Class II 

REACH
 Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemical 
Substances

ROHS
 Restriction on Use of Hazardous Substances

Environmental 
Responsibility

Preciosa upholds a strict policy that ensures environmen-
tally friendly and safe working conditions throughout the 
entirety of our production process, which we submit for 
regular auditing by the relevant authorities. The highest 
standards of quality and ecological certification are fully 
met by our lead-free Fine Jewelry Stones.

We adhere to and comply with all major industry standards 
and legislations listed below:
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Preciosa Components
A Member of the Preciosa Group

A global leader in luxury goods manufactured from crystal, the Preciosa Group is built upon 
centuries of glassmaking tradition and innovation. From hand-made lamp beads to our 

cutting-edge, bespoke lighting installations, Preciosa looks to our own unique heritage to 
draw inspiration for the future of premium, responsibly crafted Bohemian crystal. Together, 

the Preciosa Group operates a global network of 11 regional offices, completes more than 
1,500 flights to customers annually and melts 40 tons of glass every day.

PreciosaComponents.com


