



e all know the famous quip from *The Devil Wears Prada* in which Meryl Streep so disdainfully delivers the line: "Florals... for spring? Groundbreaking." But now imagine 3D, maximalist embellishment and nontraditional color palettes. Think futuristic flora and fauna interpreted through a combination of crystals, beading, casting and acrylics. And over-the-top doesn't preclude high-end elegance. With the introduction of a new coloring technique and the continuous development of new cuts, fine jewelry stones are becoming more and more versatile and able to meet the trends. One-of-a-kind pieces call for exceptional materials, and this season is all about originality.

COLORS & COATINGS - CUBIC ZIRCONIA





New PCT Color
Vanilla Silk

Vanilla Silk is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent Color Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is suitable for lost-wax casting.



New Fancy Cut

Cushion Cut

Our 57-facet Cushion Cut comes in five sizes: 2x2, 3x3, 4x4, 5x5 and 6x6 mm in various colors of cubic zirconia and nanogems.



New PCT Color

Golden Amber

Golden Amber is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent Color Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is suitable for lost-wax casting.



New Flatback Cut

Pyramid Cut

Our five-facet Pyramid Cut comes in five sizes: 1.50, 2.00, 3.00, 4.00 and 5.00 in various colors of cubic zirconia, nanogems and synthetic aventurine.



New PCT Color

Amaretto

 $Amaretto is now part of our regular assortment of Permanent Color \\ Treatment (PCT) colors for our round-cut cubic zirconia and is suitable for lost-wax casting.$

2 SS 2020 SS 2020 3

NEW PCT COLOR - CUBIC ZIRCONIA





	Vanilla Silk	Golden Amber	Amaretto
Size			
MM			
0.80	•	•	•
1.00	•	•	•
1.10	•	•	•
1.20	•	•	•
1.25	•	•	•
1.30	•	•	•
1.40	•	•	•

NEW PCT COLOR - CUBIC ZIRCONIA





	Vanilla Silk	Golden Amber	Amaretto
Size			
MM			
1.50	•	•	•
1.60	•	•	•
1.70	•	•	•
1.75	•	•	•
1.80	•	•	•
1.90	•	•	•
2.00	•	•	•
2.25	•	•	•
2.50	•	•	•
2.75	•	•	•
3.00	•	•	•

NEW FLATBACK CUT - SYNTHETIC AVENTURINE



Pyramid Cut

	Blue	Gold	Black
Size			
MM			
1.50	•	•	•
2.00	0	0	0
3.00	•	•	•
4.00	0	0	0
5.00	•	•	•

NEW FANCY CUT - CUBIC ZIRCONIA





	White	Black	Peridot	Olive	Gold	Champagne	Brown	Rhodolite	Pink	Orange	Amethyst	Purple	Lavender
Size						**					*		
MM													
2.00 × 2.00	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0
3.00 × 3.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4.00 × 4.00	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0
5.00×5.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.00×6.00	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0

NEW FLATBACK CUT - CUBIC ZIRCONIA



Pyramid Cut

	White	Black	Peridot	Olive	Gold	Champagne	Brown	Rhodolite	Pink	Orange	Amethyst	Purple	Lavender
Size	80			\$					1		*		\$
MM													
1.50	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0
2.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3.00	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0
4.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5.00	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0

LEGEND:

- Standard assortment
- O Item available on request, for more details contact Preciosa Sales Office

SS 2020 5

4 SS 2020

NEW FANCY CUT - NANOGEMS





	Midnight	Sky Blue Topaz	Royal Blue Topaz	London Blue Topaz	Swiss Blue Topaz	Sapphire	Dark Afghan Tourmaline	Emerald	Peridot	Citrine	Dark Red Spinel	Garnet Pyrope	Morganite	Amethyst	Dark Violet Tanzanite	Dark Blue Tanzanite	Black	Opaque Turquoise	Opaque Ivory	White Opal	Honey Opal	Light Peony Opal	Lavender Jade Opal	Powder Blue Opal
Size						*			A L	N.								0	0					
MM																								
2.00×2.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0
3.00×3.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4.00×4.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0
5.00×5.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.00×6.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0

NEW FLATBACK CUT - NANOGEMS



Pyramid Cut

	Midnight	Sky Blue Topaz	Royal B Topaz	ue London Blu Topaz	e Swiss Blue Topaz	Sapphire	Dark Afghan Tourmaline	Emerald	Peridot	Citrine	Dark Red Spinel	Garnet Pyrope	Morganite	Amethy	st Dark Viol Tanzanit	et Dark Blue Tanzanite	Black	Opaque Turquoise	Opaque Ivory	White Opal	Honey Opal	Light Peony Opal	Lavender Jade Opal	Powder Blue Opal
Size	**					*		*	A Ve	N. S.					**									
MM																								
1.50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0
2.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0
4.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	•	0	0

LEGEND:

- Standard assortment
- O Item available on request, for more details contact Preciosa Sales Office

SS 2020 7 6 SS 2020

Environmental Responsibility

Preciosa upholds a strict policy that ensures environmentally friendly and safe working conditions throughout the entirety of our production process, which we submit for regular auditing by the relevant authorities. The highest standards of quality and ecological certification are fully met by our lead-free Fine Jewelry Stones.

We adhere to and comply with all major industry standards and legislations listed below:

ASTM F2923

Standard Specification for Consumer Product Safety for Children's Jewelry

ASTM F963

Standard Consumer Safety Specification for Toy Safety

CPSC 16 CFR 1303

Lead in a Surface Coating

CPSIA*

Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act

SAFETY OF TOYS

Heavy metal migration limits according to Directive 2009/48/EC

OEKO-TEX STANDARD 100

Product Class II

REACH

Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemical Substances

ROHS

Restriction on Use of Hazardous Substances

^{*} Except Nanogems colors: Opaque Ivory, Blue London Topaz, Morganite, Peridot, Black

Preciosa Components A Member of the Preciosa Group

A global leader in luxury goods *manufactured from crystal*, the Preciosa Group is built upon centuries of glassmaking tradition and innovation. From hand-made lamp beads to our cutting-edge, bespoke lighting installations, Preciosa looks to our own unique heritage to draw inspiration for the future of premium, responsibly crafted Bohemian crystal. Together, the Preciosa Group operates a global network of 11 regional offices, completes more than 1,500 flights to customers annually and melts 40 tons of glass every day.